
r 

so 

Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

. 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

O116423,2 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 

company |) HO Guil Gramecana 
) ~J Limited 

(insert fll name(e) Ue (b) Loanda Meakkia 
of Mins LM laselvenc & Ddosorylimbed, 

rr Ga Pock, Dewrtoy DE Die SANS 
col (c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-nam mpany ota, a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) 99. onsen 2a 

Signed GA . Date 

- 2rJor l 21S 

eater erscocet cea rome | 

| ue 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ 1 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HD CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED 

on 22 January 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

1! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Lat 

Full Name <a = lorcet am PASS O07 

Signed aie 

Dated A hh Jus 



HD CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

Note 

Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge 

Goodwiil 

Factored Book Debts 

Less: Factors 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards fixed chargehoider 

Plant and Machinery 

Less: HP Creditor 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards HP Creditor 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 

Motor Vehicles 

IT 

Cash in Hand and Bank 

Debtors 

Retentions 

Prepayments & Accruals 

Estimated total assets avaltabie for preferential creditors 

sgred OES 

wi
 

Expected 

NBV to realise 

£ £ 

it) 

0 
Soo 

0 

11274 3920 

S779 3430 

78 260 

12260 12260 

5369 1868 

220098 110049 

3371 i?) 

131787 

Dated. 2 é h I's 



HD CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

Note 

Summary of Labilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential credstors 

Holiday Pay 

Wages outstanding 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as rgards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property 

50% of the first £10,000, and; 

20% of remainder 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge holder 

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part (brought down) 

Estimated total assets available for unsecured creditors 

Trade creditors 

Directors Loan - W Handley 

Loan - S Dixon 

PAYE / NIC 

VAT & CIS 

Corporation Tax, Deferred Tax 

Bank overdraft 

Redundancy pay liabilities 

Pay tn lteu 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total defidency / surplus as regards members 

Signed 

Expected 

to realise 

£ £ 

131787 

4500 

0 

4500 -4500 

127287 

0 

Q (3) 

127287 

0 

(9) (t) 

127287 

0 

0 0 

127287 

184394 

2555 

1943 

22848 

TBC 

3400 

0 

5342 

3365 

223847 -223847 

-96561 

2 

2 -2 

-96563 
SS 

Dated: 26, /15 



pi] Hodsuel, 

ST0z Asenuey 77 28 Se Sujeyy Jo jUaWIAIeIS 
G3LUNN 

ONISIENIONA TAD 
»g Burpjing 

 JO JUaWAIES 

HD CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 22 January 2015 

NOTES TO STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

1 In the event I:quidation, the sale of goodwill has been valued at nil 

2 The Company has no factored debtors or assets on HP 

3 Plant and machinery, Motor vehiles and It equipment have all been valued by agents, John Pye 

& Sons. The estimated to realtse values are based on a forced sale basis. 

4 Debtors include sates ledger of £3779 and overpayment of wages to sum of £1590. The 

stimated to realise vaiue ts assumed to be 75% of the sales ledger excluding those over 90 days 

5 The company have applications for payment and retentions totalling £220,098 due now and 

later in 2015. The estimated to realise value assumes a 50% write off, until agreements and 

contracts are fully assessed 

6 itts assumed none of the prepayments or accruals will be recoverd 

7 We have estimated holiday pay arreas of c£500 per employee, also in the event of insolvency 

redundancy and pay in lieu of notice will be due. 

Signed Aa PO Dated. 26 i t / is 


